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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hüser, Jan 31114 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 9 20 1 0 0 0 0 299
2 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 14 11 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Wiehe, Thomas 2197 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 5 19 6 0 0 0 0 294
4 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 9 12 9 0 0 0 0 291
5 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 7 14 8 1 0 0 0 290

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 8 17 4 1 0 0 0 294
2 Wiehe, Henrik 40398 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 10 14 5 1 0 0 0 293
3 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 7 15 7 1 0 0 0 291
4 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 16 5 4 0 0 0 287
5 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 10 8 11 1 0 0 0 287
6 Freude, Dirk 37685 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 3 13 13 1 0 0 0 285
7 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 5 13 7 5 0 0 0 283
8 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Waldecker Land 6 10 12 1 1 0 0 283
9 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 13 12 3 0 0 0 282

10 Oelker, Wolfgang 13666 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 8 15 3 0 1 0 275
11 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 8 14 6 0 0 0 274

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Baker, Martin 38734 SLG Emsborn e.V. 7 14 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 11 14 1 0 0 0 284
3 Helzel, Elmar 19162 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 0 16 12 1 1 0 0 283
4 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 6 11 11 0 1 1 0 282
5 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 4 10 10 5 1 0 0 277

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bollek, Christoph 16064 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 3 19 8 0 0 0 0 292
2 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 10 11 8 1 0 0 0 290
3 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 12 10 2 0 0 0 286
4 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 13 10 2 0 0 0 286
5 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 16 10 2 0 0 0 286
6 Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 10 12 1 0 0 0 286
7 Steffenfauseweh, Ewald 32766 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 8 8 13 1 0 0 0 285
8 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 13 9 2 1 0 0 284
9 Hannenberg, Heiko 57152 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 4 12 10 3 1 0 0 281

10 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 12 9 5 0 0 0 281
11 Küper, Andreas 50352 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 4 14 6 5 0 1 0 280
12 Westrup, Harald 49173 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 3 8 17 2 0 0 0 279
13 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 7 17 3 1 0 0 274
14 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 10 11 6 2 0 0 271
15 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 2 5 14 7 1 1 0 265
16 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 6 11 6 4 1 0 261
17 Schmidt, Ernest 44592 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 3 12 11 1 1 0 259

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 6 10 14 0 0 0 0 286
2 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 11 13 2 0 0 0 283
3 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 12 14 4 0 0 0 278
4 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 1 9 17 3 0 0 0 277
5 Mangols, Martin 30250 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 12 5 6 1 1 0 276
6 Buchner, Gerhard 55645 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 4 8 13 4 0 1 0 275
7 Baumann, Michel 39693 SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf 2 10 10 6 2 0 0 272
8 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 8 11 8 0 1 0 269
9 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 3 4 18 3 1 1 0 269
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.4

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

10 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 8 10 5 4 0 0 268
11 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 7 16 2 1 0 0 267
12 Menge, Cornelius 52921 SLG Duisburg West 5 8 7 3 7 0 0 266
13 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 8 4 7 7 3 1 0 266
14 Lepahe, Ute 50066 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 7 12 6 2 1 0 266
15 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 8 9 7 2 0 0 261
16 Drzisga, Frank 60569 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 3 7 11 3 3 2 1 261
17 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 7 11 5 6 0 0 261
18 Kemmerling, Michael 50359 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 9 10 2 3 3 0 255
19 Borgert, Heinrich 49898 SLG Westmünsterland 2 5 10 4 7 2 0 253
20 Ersching, Daniel 60135 SLG Warburg 3 4 12 5 4 1 0 252
21 Hölter, Heinrich-Ferdinand 41185 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 3 14 8 1 2 0 249
22 Kläs, Thorsten 60126 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 1 0 14 9 2 1 0 228
23 Jahn, Dennis 54112 SLG Duisburger-Schützenteam 0 6 6 9 2 3 0 218
24 Lampe, Reiner 56515 SLG Warburg 0 4 5 8 5 4 1 213
25 Michels, Martin 48224 SLG Westmünsterland 0 3 7 7 8 1 0 211
26 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1 5 10 3 2 1 193

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 8 8 5 1 1 0 275
2 Stimpel, Jonas 57711 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 5 6 10 9 0 0 0 272
3 Schröder, Bernd 61528 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 10 10 5 2 1 0 270
4 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 3 16 5 1 1 0 267
5 Auffermann, Ralf 62768 SLG Bottrop 4 5 9 9 3 0 0 264
6 Giebel, Knut 17150 SLG Duisburger-Schützenteam 2 6 16 4 1 0 0 263
7 Steinbrecher, Heinrich 59781 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 1 3 11 11 4 0 0 255
8 Weiß, Josef 42683 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 0 3 11 4 5 3 0 214
9 Hartmann, Andreas 52902 SLG Siegerland e.V. 0 1 10 8 3 4 0 209
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
Mannschaftswertung - C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.4

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 Büren 1 886
Hüser, Jan 31114 299
Stimpel, Jonas 57711 272
Wiehe, Henrik 40398 293
Wiehe, Thomas 2197 294

2 SLG Schloß-Holte 867
Boßler, Volker 58352 267
Ciolini, Luigi 8570 294
Freier, Katrin 59807 290
Pollmer, Marco 59822 283

3 Emsborn I 867
Baker, Martin 38734 291
Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 286
Köhler, Thomas 16405 290
Lügger, Simon 52577 286

4 Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 857
Frickenstein, Tim 49689 287
Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 286
Wahl, Volker 45273 284
Wiewel, Petra 49970 284

5 Emsborn II 818
Behrens, Jan 50428 268
Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 274
Hölter, Heinrich-Ferdinand 41185 249
Mangols, Martin 30250 276

6 Emsborn III 804
Lange, Frank 31176 274
Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 271
Schmidt, Ernest 44592 259

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   21.11.2021  07:23



19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 300
2 Hüser, Jan 31114 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 18 11 1 0 0 0 0 299
3 Wiehe, Thomas 2197 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 8 19 3 0 0 0 0 297
4 Wiehe, Henrik 40398 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 16 10 4 0 0 0 0 296
5 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 18 4 0 0 0 0 296
6 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 8 16 6 0 0 0 0 294
7 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 6 18 6 0 0 0 0 294
8 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 15 7 0 0 0 0 293
9 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 7 15 8 0 0 0 0 292

10 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 6 16 7 1 0 0 0 291
11 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 15 10 0 0 0 0 290
12 Helzel, Elmar 19162 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 6 12 8 4 0 0 0 284
13 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 10 12 6 1 0 0 0 282
14 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 5 5 13 6 0 1 0 271

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 20 6 0 0 0 0 294
2 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 19 5 1 0 0 0 293
3 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 14 7 1 0 0 0 291
4 Schulte, Reinhard 3678 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 2 16 9 3 0 0 0 285
5 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 6 11 11 1 1 0 0 284
6 Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 12 16 1 0 0 0 282
7 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 8 10 7 3 1 1 0 280
8 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 15 7 3 1 1 0 280
9 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 13 11 6 0 0 0 277

10 Witt, Stefan 44386 SLG Schalksmühle e.V. 3 10 10 5 1 1 0 273
11 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 7 3 13 4 3 0 0 270
12 Schulte, Markus 59029 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 3 8 8 9 2 0 0 268
13 Westrup, Harald 49173 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 1 3 17 9 0 0 0 265
14 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 10 13 2 0 0 0 263
15 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 6 13 5 3 0 0 258
16 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 0 7 10 9 2 1 0 252
17 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 1 14 9 1 1 0 251
18 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 4 10 8 5 2 0 241
19 Steinbrecher, Heinrich 59781 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 2 5 5 8 4 3 0 225
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.6D Police Pistol 3

3.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 6 22 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Hüser, Jan 31114 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 10 16 3 1 0 0 0 295
3 Wiehe, Thomas 2197 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 5 20 5 0 0 0 0 295
4 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 9 12 9 0 0 0 0 291
5 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 291
6 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8 11 11 0 0 0 0 289
7 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 12 8 2 0 1 0 284
8 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 13 11 4 0 0 0 281

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 11 8 11 0 0 0 0 289
2 Hannenberg, Heiko 57152 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 3 16 10 0 1 0 0 287
3 Freude, Dirk 37685 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 5 13 11 1 0 0 0 287
4 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 4 13 11 2 0 0 0 285
5 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 11 13 1 0 0 0 285
6 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 14 15 0 0 0 0 285
7 Westrup, Harald 49173 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 3 14 9 3 1 0 0 282
8 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 10 6 11 2 1 0 0 282
9 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 9 13 3 0 0 0 281

10 Baker, Martin 38734 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 8 12 5 1 0 0 275
11 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 3 8 14 3 2 0 0 274
12 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 6 17 1 1 1 0 274
13 Lepahe, Ute 50066 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 11 10 4 3 0 0 273
14 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 7 14 5 1 0 0 273
15 Schulte, Reinhard 3678 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 8 6 8 4 4 0 0 272
16 Rosen, Woitek 36158 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 4 5 15 4 1 1 0 270
17 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Waldecker Land 2 7 12 9 0 0 0 270
18 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 3 8 10 6 3 0 0 269
19 Drzisga, Frank 60569 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 3 7 14 2 3 1 0 269
20 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 7 13 3 4 0 0 269
21 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 6 9 6 2 1 1 264
22 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 6 14 6 1 2 0 263
23 Schmidt, Ernest 44592 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 5 12 4 2 3 0 262
24 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 0 7 10 10 2 1 0 260
25 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 6 12 3 8 0 0 258
26 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 2 13 11 1 1 0 258
27 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 0 1 18 7 4 0 0 256
28 Steinbrecher, Heinrich 59781 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 4 5 7 7 4 3 0 255
29 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 1 3 15 6 4 0 0 251
30 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 5 10 5 8 0 0 246
31 Weiß, Josef 42683 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 2 3 6 12 4 2 1 245
32 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 6 9 6 3 1 0 236
33 Oelker, Wolfgang 13666 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 0 3 10 11 3 0 0 229
34 Schniedermann, Olaf 6825 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 4 6 9 2 3 0 218
35 Lampe, Reiner 56515 SLG Warburg 0 1 5 8 4 5 2 187
36 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Blagojevic, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 6 8 9 1 0 0 109
2 Hüser, Jan 31114 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 12 2 8 2 0 0 108
3 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 4 12 3 1 0 99
4 Wiehe, Thomas 2197 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 4 4 10 6 0 0 98

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Wiehe, Henrik 40398 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 8 7 7 2 0 0 109
2 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 5 8 4 0 0 104
3 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 0 7 11 6 0 0 97
4 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 3 2 12 7 0 0 94

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Helzel, Elmar 19162 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 4 9 9 2 0 0 107
2 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 7 9 3 0 0 105
3 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 2 13 4 1 0 96
4 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 3 2 8 11 0 0 90
5 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 7 1 4 9 3 0 89
6 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Waldecker Land 4 1 10 6 3 0 89
7 Baker, Martin 38734 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 4 9 5 1 0 88
8 Freude, Dirk 37685 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 4 8 8 3 0 87
9 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 0 12 8 2 0 86

10 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 3 7 8 5 0 82
11 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 0 3 7 7 7 0 78

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Bollek, Christoph 16064 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 6 6 5 7 0 0 101
2 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 5 11 6 1 0 94
3 Oelker, Wolfgang 13666 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4 3 8 8 0 0 91
4 Westrup, Harald 49173 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 1 2 15 4 2 0 91
5 Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 4 7 6 4 0 89
6 Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 2 8 7 3 0 89
7 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 4 6 12 1 0 87
8 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 4 6 8 4 0 86
9 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 4 12 2 0 86

10 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 3 6 12 2 0 84
11 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4 3 5 8 2 2 83
12 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 1 4 9 6 0 80

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 2 13 2 1 0 100
2 Küper, Andreas 50352 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 4 8 4 7 1 0 99
3 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 7 3 5 7 2 0 95
4 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 4 2 10 8 0 0 94
5 Hannenberg, Heiko 57152 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 5 2 9 6 2 0 93
6 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 4 8 7 3 0 89
7 Mangols, Martin 30250 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 3 8 6 4 0 83
8 Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 2 9 10 1 1 83
9 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 1 8 10 3 0 83

10 Rosen, Woitek 36158 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 3 2 6 7 6 0 82
11 Baumann, Michel 39693 SLG Panzerbataillon 203 Augustdorf 1 1 9 9 4 0 81
12 Drzisga, Frank 60569 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 2 2 7 6 7 0 80
13 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 3 4 11 5 0 79
14 Baier, Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 0 2 6 10 6 0 76
15 Lepahe, Ute 50066 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 3 4 9 6 0 75
16 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1 3 12 6 0 75
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.4

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

17 Menge, Cornelius 52921 SLG Duisburg West 1 0 3 16 4 0 73
18 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 2 8 6 6 0 72
19 Jahn, Dennis 54112 SLG Duisburger-Schützenteam 2 0 4 11 6 1 71
20 Kleinemeier, Reinhard 28778 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 5 9 9 0 70
21 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 0 4 10 9 0 69
22 Steffenfauseweh, Ewald 32766 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 1 4 9 9 1 66
23 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 1 5 5 10 0 65
24 Buchner, Gerhard 55645 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 1 1 4 6 10 0 64
25 Borgert, Heinrich 49898 SLG Westmünsterland 0 2 5 6 7 0 62
26 Boßler, Volker 58352 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 2 4 4 4 0 61
27 Schmidt, Ernest 44592 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 5 7 9 0 59
28 Kemmerling, Michael 50359 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 0 0 4 7 11 0 59
29 Ersching, Daniel 60135 SLG Warburg 0 0 3 9 10 0 59
30 Hölter, Heinrich-Ferdinand 41185 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 2 7 11 0 51
31 Michels, Martin 48224 SLG Westmünsterland 0 0 2 9 7 0 49
32 Lampe, Reiner 56515 SLG Warburg 0 2 1 2 12 0 44
33 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 0 0 0 4 15 0 42
34 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 1 1 4 3 3 0 41

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Giebel, Knut 17150 SLG Duisburger-Schützenteam 1 3 8 5 7 0 81
2 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 0 0 4 8 8 0 56
3 Kläs, Thorsten 60126 SLG Rheinfels e.V. 0 0 4 9 5 0 53
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
Mannschaftswertung - C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.4

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 Büren 1 315
Hüser, Jan 31114 108
Westrup, Harald 49173 91
Wiehe, Henrik 40398 109
Wiehe, Thomas 2197 98

2 SLG Schloß-Holte 299
Boßler, Volker 58352 61
Ciolini, Luigi 8570 105
Freier, Katrin 59807 94
Pollmer, Marco 59822 100

3 Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 280
Frickenstein, Tim 49689 104
Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 89
Wahl, Volker 45273 87
Wiewel, Petra 49970 86

4 Emsborn I 276
Baker, Martin 38734 88
Jansen, Hans-Georg 47965 89
Köhler, Thomas 16405 99
Lügger, Simon 52577 86

5 Emsborn II 235
Behrens, Jan 50428 69
Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 65
Mangols, Martin 30250 83
Meier, Rudolf Willi 46159 83

6 Emsborn III 192
Hölter, Heinrich-Ferdinand 41185 51
Lange, Frank 31176 82
Schmidt, Ernest 44592 59
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19.-20.11.2021 Ort: Büren - Germany

8. Emsborn Cup
C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.4

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Hüser, Jan 31114 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 13 7 3 1 0 0 115
2 Wiehe, Thomas 2197 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 10 3 9 2 0 0 107
3 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 7 9 2 0 0 107
4 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 7 6 8 3 0 0 106
5 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 7 12 2 0 0 104
6 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 7 4 9 4 0 0 103
7 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 6 12 3 0 0 102
8 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 4 7 6 0 0 101
9 Helzel, Elmar 19162 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 4 3 7 10 0 0 93

10 Wiehe, Henrik 40398 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 3 3 9 7 2 0 91

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 3 12 3 0 0 102
2 Schulte, Reinhard 3678 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 6 3 9 6 0 0 99
3 Luckey, Markus 50775 SLG Kurhessen-Waldeck e.V. 3 5 11 4 1 0 98
4 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 1 7 11 4 1 0 98
5 Lügger, Simon 52577 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 7 6 4 3 0 97
6 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 2 13 4 1 0 96
7 Westrup, Harald 49173 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 6 2 9 5 2 0 95
8 Maibrink, Frank Max 51218 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 5 7 5 3 0 94
9 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 2 8 9 1 0 91

10 Schniedermann, Olaf 6825 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 2 3 10 7 2 0 90
11 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 1 7 9 2 0 89
12 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 4 10 6 3 0 89
13 Busche, Johannes 40639 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 2 11 5 5 0 84
14 Trenkel, Andreas 46205 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 3 0 9 9 3 0 84
15 Wiewel, Detlef 49969 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 1 11 11 1 0 84
16 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 0 7 8 7 0 76
17 Witt, Stefan 44386 SLG Schalksmühle e.V. 2 0 7 8 5 2 72
18 Forkefeld, Marcel 55229 SLG Emsborn e.V. 0 0 1 7 14 0 53
19 Schulte, Markus 59029 SLG BDMP BSV Büren 0 2 1 3 5 0 33
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